Lifting Magnets
F.39
NOTE: Max sheet length due to sag for material thickness for single magnet use.
Model PNL - Permanent Lifting Magnets
PRODUCT FEATURES:
• On/off rare earth design.
• For use on flat or round material.
• Completely self contained.
• Permanent magnets holding power not affected by
power outages or battery life.
• Complies with ASME standards.
C
B
A
Model Lift Capacity (lbs.) Magnet (in.) Overall Bail Opening (in.) Handle Weight
Number Plate Round Length Width Height (in.) A B C Length (in.) (lbs.)
PNL0250 250 125 3-5/8 2-5/8 6-5/8 3/16 1-1/2 1-3/8 5-7/8 7
PNL0800 800 400 6-3/8 3-5/8 8-7/8 1/2 1-3/4 2-3/8 6-7/8 22
PNL1600 1600 800 9-1/8 4-7/8 8-7/8 5/8 2-1/4 3-1/2 6-3/4 53
PNL2500 2500 1250 10-5/8 7-1/8 8-7/8 3/4 3-3/4 4-3/4 10-1/8 110
PNL5000 5000 2500 14-7/8 9-1/4 18 7/8 4-3/4 6 16-3/4 276
Sheet Thickness - Capacity (lbs.) / Length (ft.)
Model 1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 2" 3"
Number Cap. Length Cap. Length Cap. Length Cap. Length Cap. Length Cap. Length Cap. Length
PNL0250 180 6' 250 8' 250 8' 250 8' 250 10' 250 10' 250 10'